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General Information
Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Inner Box Qty.

Pallet Qty.

Cardboard Package Weight (kg)
Teeth Description

Size Description (mm)

Package Length (cm)

Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)

Package Height (cm)

Type Description

Bosch Ref Description

Working Length Description (mm)
Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)
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DART S$S922VF Wood & Metal
Cutting Recip Blade Pk5

High quality Bi-metal Reciprocating Saw blade. Variable tooth
spacing for cutting in various materials. Flexible and shatter-
proof. For cuts in metals, woods with nails and synthetics.
Equivalent fo Bosch S922VF. 10 - 14 TPI, 130mm working length.
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White

25

0.015

14 TPI
150mm
5.2
Steel, Stainless Steel, Aluminium, Metal, Mild Steel, Sheet Metal, Plastic.
0.02

21.5
Bi-Metal
S922VF
130mm
Pk 5

19

0.9

15

0.085
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Gross Weight (kg) 0.095
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